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					General Information

System Office Main
Commissioner's Office
Communications Office
State Board Information
Contact: Debby Lackley
dlackley@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1601
Fax: 404.679.1610


Student Affairs
Financial Aid
Admissions
Career Services
Student Activities
Contact: Derek Dabrowiak
ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.982.3482
Fax: 404.982.3501


Academic Affairs
Program Offerings
Contact: Tanya Rowe
trowe@tcsg.edu
404.679.5832


Georgia Virtual
Technical Connection
Contact: Burnette Cockfield
bcockfield@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.327.6954
Fax: 404.679.1649
gvtc.tcsg.edu


Office of Human Resources
Contact: Kawana Valentine
kvalentine@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1763
Fax: 404.679.1780


Adult Education Programs
Contact: Rachelle Taylor
rtaylor@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1647
Fax: 404.679.1630






1-800-94-MY-GED
Contact: Latanya Overby
loverby@tcsg.edu
Phone: 404.679.1645
Fax: 404.679.4911


Quick Start
Workforce Training
Economic Development
Contact:
Phone: 404.253.2822
Fax: 404.253.2829
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		TCSG in the News


			
					Georgia Launches “Career Clear” Campaign to Highlight the Value of Career, Technical, and Agricultural Education
											March 7, 2024
									
	
					Technical College System of Georgia Announces 2024 Cohort of the Senior Leadership Academy
											January 31, 2024
									
	
					Technical College System of Georgia Implements Foreign Labor Certification Program
											January 23, 2024
									
	
					Gov. Kemp Joins GaDOE, TCSG to Announce Further Incentivization for High-Demand Career Pathways
											January 3, 2024
									
	
					Governor Kemp and TCSG Announce New Georgia College and Career Academy in Walker County
											December 8, 2023
									



		                                    

                                                                    
                                        Document Information

			Most documents on our website are Adobe PDF Documents. You can download the Acrobat PDF Reader here from the Adobe Website.
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